


o
2
4

g

G. H. RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGPUR.
(An Autonomous Institution under UGC Act, 1956)

R.P.F. Gate No. 3, Hingna Road, Digdoh Hills, Nagpur, Maharashtra 440 016 (India)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SECOND SEMESTER
VACATION EXAMINATION OF SUMMER - 2014
=: PROGRAMME (WRITTEN):=
TIME :- 10.00 A.M. To 1.00 P.M.

on
N

(AUTONOMOUS)

DAY DATE SUBJECT

Tuesday 10/06/2014 Performance Management & Compensation (HRM)

Wednesday 11/06/2014 Indian Financial System & International Financial Management (FM)

Thursday 12/06/2014 Business Research
Friday 13/06/2014 Managerial Economics
Saturday 14/06/2014 Internet Technologies & Trends & Innovations in I.T. (ITM)
Sunday 15/06/2014 Total Quality Management (OM)
Monday 16/06/2014 Database Management System (ITM)
Tuesday 17/06/2014 Training, Development Practices & Human Resource Development (HRM)

Wednesday 18/06/2014 Brand Management (MM)

Thursday 19/06/2014 Advertising & Business Promotion (MM)
Friday 20/06/2014 Organizational Behavior & Development
Saturday 21/06/2014 Environment Management
Sunday 22/06/2014 Project Management (OM)
Monday 23/06/2014 Security Analysis & Investment Management (FM)

Date of answerbook showing to the students in respective department will be as under:-

14/06/2014 (at 1.00 pm):-The paper of the date  10/06/2014,  11/06/2014, 12/06/2014, 13/06/2014,

23/06/2014 (at 1.00 pm):- The paper of the date  14/06/2014, ~ 15/06/2014, 16/06/2014, 17/06/2014, 18/06/2014,
19/06/2014,  20/06/2014, 21/06/2014, 22/06/2014, 23/06/2014
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Nagpur [Prof. S. 8. Wankhede]
Dated: 15/05/2014 Controller of Examinations

G. H. Raisoni College of Engineering, Nagpur




